THE NEW

Item No

Identification

Capacity Kg

Min fork height mm

Lifting height mm

Fork width mm

Total width mm

Fork length mm

Total length mm

Driving speed with/without load km/h
Lifting speed with/without load mm/s
Lowering speed with/without load mm/s
Turning radius mm

Drive motor

Lifting motor

Battery V/Ah

Charger

Fork wheel @ mm Polyurethane
Drive wheel @ mm

Weight kg incl. battery

1415045117
PTE15N
1500
80
115
540
540
1150
1530
4.6/4.8
20/25
50/40
1330
0.65 kW
0.50kW
24/20
External
80 x 93
210 x 70
123

P.

THE NEW MODEL - EDGE!

Smart Design, Rubust, Safe, Ergonomic
and Maintenance Friendly!

The new model of electric pallet truck
combines the advantages of manual
and electric pallet trucks being the
perfect electrical product for light and
medium duty material transportation in
most effortless and econmic way!
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DRIVE WITH HANDLE IN VERTICAL POSITION

The function of driving with tiller in the VERTICAL
POSITION helps with work in confined areas,
especially in elevators and lorries without
sacrificing of safety.

MAINTENANCE-FREE LITHIUM BATTERY

The EDGE is equipped with maintenance-free lithium
battery with 24V/20Ah and a weight of only 4kg. Very
easy to remove and charge.

ROBUST & SMART DESIGN OF CHASSIS

Strong and compact structure of chassis helps to ensure
long lifetime of the truck, without sacrificing the truck’s
weight or putting under question the strength of frame.




