# Intra se













Item No	1415045117
Identification	PTE15N
Capacity Kg	1500
Min fork height mm	80
Lifting height mm	115
Fork width mm	540
Total width mm	540
Fork length mm	1150
Total length mm	1530
Driving speed with/without load km/h	4.6/4.8
Lifting speed with/without load mm/s	20/25
Lowering speed with/without load mm/s	50/40
Turning radius mm	1330
Drive motor	0.65 kW
Lifting motor	0.50kW
Battery V/Ah	24/20
Charger	External
Fork wheel Ø mm Polyurethane	80 x 93
Drive wheel Ø mm	210 x 70
Weight kg incl. battery	123

## THE NEW MODEL - EDGE!

Smart Design, Rubust, Safe, Ergonomic and Maintenance Friendly!

The new model of electric pallet truck combines the advantages of manual and electric pallet trucks being the perfect electrical product for light and medium duty material transportation in most effortless and econmic way!



## SWEDMACH

sacrificing of safety.



DRIVE WITH HANDLE IN VERTICAL POSITION

The function of driving with tiller in the **VERTICAL POSITION** helps with work in confined areas, especially in elevators and lorries without



## MAINTENANCE-FREE LITHIUM BATTERY

The EDGE is equipped with maintenance-free lithium battery with 24V/20Ah and a weight of only 4kg. Very easy to remove and charge.



### **ROBUST & SMART DESIGN OF CHASSIS**

Strong and compact structure of chassis helps to ensure long lifetime of the truck, without sacrificing the truck's weight or putting under question the strength of frame.



